Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Falkner - (513544) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:36.68
2:37.53
2:40.22
2:43.27
2:44.98
2:48.34
2:48.46

2:50.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:40.22
2:37.53
2:36.68
2:44.98
2:48.34
2:43.27
2:48.46
2:50.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

485
477
453
429
415
391
390
376

WA Pts

453
477
485
415
391
429
390
376

Round

H

Round

H

N

I

Date

11/01/14
04/05/14
18/05/14
13/01/13
25/05/13
14/04/13
01/07/12
12/05/12

Date

18/05/14
04/05/14
11/01/14
25/05/13
14/04/13
13/01/13
01/07/12
12/05/12

Meet

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet
Exeter City Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

Exeter City Open Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Crawley
Aldershot
Cardiff
Crawley
London
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Aldershot
Crawley
Sheffield
Crawley
London
Cardiff
Coventry

Coventry

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester

Bicester

Club Swam Under

Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester

Bicester

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



