Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Falkner - (513544) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.68	485	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Bicester	1
2:37.53	477		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Bicester	1
2:40.22	453	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Bicester	1
2:43.27	429	F	13/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Bicester	1
2:44.98	415		25/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Bicester	1
2:48.34	391	Н	14/04/13	Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet	London	Bicester	1
2:48.46	390	Н	01/07/12	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Bicester	3
2:50.53	376	Н	12/05/12	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Bicester	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.22	453	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Bicester	1
2:37.53	477		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Bicester	1
2:36.68	485	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Bicester	1
2:44.98	415		25/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Bicester	1
2:48.34	391	Н	14/04/13	Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet	London	Bicester	1
2:43.27	429	F	13/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Bicester	1
2:48.46	390	Н	01/07/12	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Bicester	3
2:50.53	376	Н	12/05/12	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Bicester	1